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Newsletter No. 28 

White Class did some Spring cleaning 

in the forest last week. 

Pink Class had fun in the sun! 

Tonacliffe Online Safety hub:  

https://tonacliffe.onlinesafetyhub.uk/ 



 

 

Nursery:             Bobby M. 

Green Class:   Florence M. 

Pink Class:               Darcy H. 

White Class:            Valentina R. 

Red Class:   Leo B. 

Yellow Class:   Theo M. 

Orange Class :  Hughie C. 

Lime Class:    Paige M. 

Turquoise Class:  Vincent A.  

Gold Class:    Troy A. Andre L. & Hewitt W. 

Purple Class:  Lillie-Mai D. 

                            

                                                    

                

 

Ash: 177 

Oak: 219 

Hazel: 257 

Willow: 201 

Well done 

to the Hazel Team who are this week’s 

winners! 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; 

here are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                         Yellow Class:           97.6% 

Green Class:    90.4%           Orange Class:          91.2% 

Pink Class:   98.9%            Lime Class:              100% 

White Class:   99%           Turquoise Class:      97.9% 

Red Class:  97.8%            Gold Class:              96.9% 

                                                 Purple Class:           98.2% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 25th April is  96.9% 

 

Georgia M. 

For always being friendly, 

happy and kind to all! 



           Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

 

Monday 5th May: School closed– Bank Holiday. 

 

Tuesday 6th May: Deaf Awareness Week. 

Tuesday 6th May: Reception new starters meeting– 9:30am. 

 

Monday 12th May: KS2 SATS Week begins. 

 

Monday 19th May: Sports Day (provisional date) depending on weather. 

 

Thursday 22nd May: Reception new starters welcome meeting-6pm. 

 

Friday 23rd May: Last day of Summer Term 1. 

 

Monday 2nd June: Summer Term 2 begins. 

 

Friday 6th June: Nursery settling in afternoon– 1pm. 

 

Monday 9th June: Nursery settling in afternoon– 1pm. 

 

Wednesday 11th June: Nursery Superman’s afternoon– 2pm. 

 

Friday 13th June: Nursery settling in afternoon– 1pm. 

 

Tuesday 17th June: Lime Class assembly. 

 






